
 

 

 

    MARCH 2020 

Mon.  March 2  Spirit Week  

Fri.     March 6  Sports Night Sachem North 7:30pm 

Tues. March 10  Kindergarten assembly “Learning Train” K-10:00-11:00 

    First-11:00-12:00  

    Grade 1  Character Education  

Wed. March 11  School Store (during lunch periods) 

Fri.     March 13   Fifth grade pictures 

    ZINGO 6:15-7:15 & 7:30-8:30 

Mon. March 16-20  Pennies for Patients 

Wed. March 18  5th Grade field trip to Sagamore to see Frozen Jr. 

    Grade 1 assembly Water Pollution  

Tues. March 24  Half Day of School Chippewa (dismissal 12:00 pm) 

    Grade 5 Chemical Detectives (during school) 

Wed. March 25  Read A Shirt Day 

Mon. March 30  Grade 5 assembly NYS Environmental Society 

Tues. March 31  Circle of Dance performance 9:30 am  

  


